505079133 09/05/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5125890

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SONG TIAN	06/26/2018
MUHUA CAI	06/26/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHANGHAI JIUTIAN AUTO PARTS MANUFACTURING CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO. 219 LINTUO ROAD
Internal Address:	JINSHAN INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT
City:	SHANGHAI
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16122485

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (770)216-1630

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 770 246 2599

Email: mailroom@wangpatent.com
Correspondent Name: WANG LAW FIRM, INC.

Address Line 1: 4989 PEACHTREE PARKWAY,

Address Line 2: SUITE 200

Address Line 4: NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30092

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	W-006.P059/MFP-00320
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STEPHEN HSU
SIGNATURE:	/Stephen Hsu/
DATE SIGNED:	09/05/2018

Total Attachments: 2

source=W-006P059_MFP-00320_Assignment#page1.tif source=W-006P059_MFP-00320_Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT 505079133 REEL: 046793 FRAME: 0820

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

WHEREAS, we/I, TIAN Song, CAI Muhua, have invented certain improvements in a MICRO-BUBBLE GENERATOR				
has been assigned Seria	l No.	; and		
and have executed a United States utility patent application filed on, which has been assigned Serial No, and				
Signed				
Full name of first inventor: TIAN Song				
Inventor's signature: (176) Date: June 26,2018				
Residence:	NO.219 Lintuo road, Jinshan	industrial district, Shanghai, China		
Citizenship:	China	*		

Full name of first inven	tor: <u>CAI Muhua</u>	
Inventor's signature:	13.72	Date: <u>June 26,2018</u>

Residence: NO.219 Lintuo road, Jinshan industrial district, Shanghai, China

Citizenship: China

2